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19-10-2024
Poule 1

Naam speler:

Theo Boomaars
Peter Damen

Wal Snoeren

Pedro van Laarhoven

Poule 2

Naam speler:

Jan Bertens
Robert Snoeren
Hans Boom

Andre Schellekens

Poule 3

Naam speler:
Ronald Broekmans
Dimitri Nuijten

Ton Smits

Alex de Beer

Poule 4

Naam speler:
Martin v/d Rijt
Peter Jansen
Edwin v/d Berg
Tonny de Kort

Punten
4

4
4
0

Punten
4

4
2
2

Punten
4

4
2
2

Punten
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Poule 1 tm 4

%-Car.
98,55%
92,31%
91,36%
61,90%

%-Car.
84,85%
83,95%
70,18%
70,00%

%-Car.
95,65%
88,33%
87,50%
77,78%

%-Car.
92,42%
95,65%
86,67%
81,25%

%-Gem.
116,75%
137,76%
100,09%
81,76%

%-Gem.
126,26%
114,77%
78,15%
91,00%

%-Gem.
133,01%
99,21%
119,15%
106,31%

%-Gem.
128,18%
114,38%
122,10%
101,30%

Gem,
0,667
0,387
0,692
0,245

Gem,
0,283
0,387
0,692
0,245

Gem,
0,767
0,473
0,447
0,533

Gem,
0,701
0,660
0,429
0,390

Hoogste %-moy.
Peter Damen
Ronald Broekmans
Martin v/d Rijt

Hoogste serie
Robert Snoeren
Wal Snoeren
Edwin v/d Berg

%-Gem.
137,76%
133,01%
128,18%

Serie



